Shanghai Geso Systems Industrial PLC
Shanghai Geso Systems Industrial PLC
Address:No.15,Lane 38,Cao Li Road,Jinshan District,Shanghai,China
Website：www.gesosystems.com     E-mail：online-service@gesosystems.com
C
om
po
ne

Working
 Pressure
（Mpa）
Volume flow
（m³/min）
Dimensions
（mm）
Outlet Pipe
Diameter
Weight
（kg）
BAE-7A 7.5
0.8 1.1
950*700*900 G1/2" 1901.0 0.9
1.3 0.7
BAE-11A 11
0.8 1.7
1200*800*1000 G3/4" 3201.0 1.3
1.3 1.0
BAE-15A 15
0.8 2.3
1200*800*1000 G3/4" 3401.0 2.0
1.3 1.6
BAE-18A 18.5
0.8 2.9
1400*900*1150 G1" 3901.0 2.7
1.3 2.2
BAE-22A 22
0.8 3.5
1400*900*1150 G1" 4251.0 3.2
1.3 2.4
BAE-30A 30
0.8 5.2
1400*900*1150 G1" 4701.0 4.0
1.3 3.1
BAE-37A 37
0.8 6.3
1550*1050*1400 G1 1/2" 6501.0 5.3
1.3 4.8
BAE-45A 45
0.8 7.5
1550*1050*1400 G1 1/2" 7201.0 6.2
1.3 5.8
BAE-55A 55
0.8 10.0
1650*1170*1600 G2 1/2" 11001.0 7.5
1.3 7.0
BAE-75A/W 75
0.8 12.5
1750*1200*1570 G2 1/2" 1200 1.0 10.8
1.3 9.2
BAE-90A/W 90
0.8 15.7
1850*1400*1750 G2" 18901.0 12.1
1.3 12.5
Model Power
（kW）
Working
 Pressure
（Mpa）
Volume flow
（m³/min）
Dimensions
（mm）
Outlet Pipe
Diameter
Weight
（kg）
BAE-110A/W 110
0.8 20.0
2250*1550*1800 DN80 24001.0 17.0
1.3 12.0
BAE-132A/W 132
0.8 23.5
2250*1550*1800 DN80 24001.0 20.6
1.3 16.5
BAE-160A/W 160
0.8 28.0
3000*1750*1950 DN80 34001.0 23.5
1.3 21.5
BAE-185A/W 185
0.8 32.8
3000*1750*1950 DN80 41001.0 28.2
1.3 23.5
BAE-200A/W 200
0.8 34.5
3000*1750*1950 DN80 44501.0 30.5
1.3 27.5
BAE-220A/W 220
0.8 36.3
3000*1750*1950 DN100 48001.0 32.4
1.3 28.5
BAE-250A/W 250
0.8 44.0
3350*1900*1950 DN100 55001.0 41.2
1.3 32.5
BAE-280A/W 280
0.8 44.2
4070*2150*2250
（3770*2150*2250） DN125 6500
(6000)1.0 40.0
1.3 34.0
BAE-315A/W 315
0.8 49.6
4070*2150*2250
（3770*2150*2250） DN125 7200
(6900)1.0 44.0
1.3 38.0
BAE-355W 355
0.8 59.9
4370*2250*2250 DN125 95001.0 48.5
1.3 43.9
BAE-400W 400
0.8 70.6
4370*2250*2250 DN150 110001.0 59.0
1.3 52.0
09 10

Working
 Pressure
（Mpa）
Volume flow
（m³/min）
Dimensions
（mm）
Outlet Pipe
Diameter
Weight
（kg）
BAE-7PM 7.5
0.8 0.4-1.2
700*600*860 G1/2" 1801.0 0.3-1.0
1.3 0.2-0.8
BAE-11PM 11
0.8 0.7-1.9
1000*750*1070 G3/4" 3001.0 0.6-1.6
1.3 0.3-1.2
BAE-15PM 15
0.8 0.7-2.4
1000*750*1070 G3/4" 3301.0 0.9-2.2
1.3 0.7-1.8
BAE-22PM 22
0.8 1.8-3.8
1100*850*1110 G1" 4301.0 1.5-3.2
1.3 1.2-2.5
BAE-30PM 30
0.8 2.4-5.3
1100*850*1110 G1" 4601.0 2.0-4.4
1.3 1.9-3.5
BAE-37PM 37
0.8 3.4-6.5
1200*970*1350 G1 1/2" 6101.0 2.9-5.8
1.3 2.2-4.8
BAE-45PM 45
0.8 4.0-8.0
1200*970*1350 G1 1/2" 7201.0 3.5-7.0
1.3 3.0-5.5
BAE-55（W)PM 55
0.8 5.0-10.5
1500*1200*1550PM
2150*1450*1700WPM
G2 1/2(PM)
DN50(WPM)
850PM
1300WPM1.0 4.5-9.0
1.3 3.6-7.8
BAE-75（W)PM 75
0.8 7.0-13.5
1500*1200*1550PM
2150*1450*1700WPM
G21/2(PM)
DN50(WPM)
950PM
1500WPM1.0 6.2-12.5
1.3 5.2-10.2
BAE-90（W)PM 90
0.8 6.6-16.5
1800*1350*1750 DN65 18801.0 6.0-14.5
1.3 5.5-12.8
13 14

Single Stage
     Screw Air Compressor
Model Power
（kW）
Working
 Pressure
（Mpa）
Volume flow
（m³/min）
Dimensions
（mm）
Outlet Pipe
Diameter
Weight
（kg）
BAE-110（W)PM 110
0.8 9.0-20.8
2580*1750*1800 DN80 21851.0 6.8-17.2
1.3 5.5-14.8
BAE-132（W)PM 132
0.8 9.6-24.0
2580*1750*1800 DN80 29001.0 9.2-21.2
1.3 6.7-17.5
BAE-160（W)PM 160
0.8 12.0-28.8
2980*1700*1900 DN80 32001.0 10.5-23.8
1.3 9.0-21.0
BAE-185（W)PM 185
0.8 13.5-33.0
2980*1700*1900 DN80 40001.0 13.0-28.8
1.3 11.0-24.0
BAE-200（W)PM 200
0.8 13.8-35.5
2980*1700*1900 DN80 43001.0 14.0-30.0
1.3 12.0-28.0
BAE-220（W)PM 220
0.8 16.3-40.0
2980*1700*1900 DN100 49001.0 15.2-33.9
1.3 14.5-29.5
BAE-250（W)PM 250
0.8 18.0-45.0
3300*1900*1900 DN100 52001.0 16.0-38.5
1.3 13.0-34.0
BAE-280(W)PM 280
0.8 18.0-47.6
4070*2150*2250
（3770*2150*2250） DN125 6500
(6000)1.0 16.3-43.1
1.3 14.36-37.8
BAE-315(W)PM 315
0.8 19.9-52.2
4070*2150*2250
（3770*2150*2250） DN125 7200
(6900)1.0 17.9-47.0
1.3 15.6-41.0
BAE-355WPM 355
0.8 24.0-63.3
3770*2150*2250 DN125 80001.0 19.6-51.57
1.3 17.6-46.3
BAE-400WPM 400
0.8 28.0-74.6
3770*2150*2250 DN150 90001.0 23.8-62.6
1.3 21.0-55.3
Model Power
（kW）
Working
 Pressure
（Mpa）
Volume flow
（m³/min）
Dimensions
（mm）
Outlet Pipe
Diameter
Weight
（kg）
BAE-15PMS 15 0.8-1.0 0.6-2.7 1100*690*915 G1" 300
BAE-22PMS 22 0.8-1.0 0.9-3.8 1300*900*1080 G1 1/4" 370
BAE-37PMS 37 0.8-1.0 1.7-6.8 1600*1150*1230 G1 1/2" 560
BAE-55PMS 55 0.8-1.0 2.6-10.5 1850*1350*1750 G2" 1050
BAE-75PMS 75 0.8-1.0 5.2-13.0 1850*1350*1750 G2" 1200
15 16
DESCRIPTION
The material of the air compressor element is 40CrA high-quality alloy steel, which has the
high performance of wear-resistance and corrosion-resistance. Adopting the BAES rotor

Dimensions
（mm）
Outlet Pipe
Diameter
Weight
（kg）
BAE-30A+ 30 0.8 6.1 1600*1150*1400 G1 1/2" 737
BAE-37A+ 37
0.8 8.2
1600*1150*1400 G1 1/2" 780
1.0 6.2
BAE-45A+ 45
0.8 9.6
1800*1200*1700 DN50 11601.0 7.6
1.3 6.1
BAE-55A/W+ 55
0.8 12.2
2100*1300*1700 DN50 17001.0 9.6
1.3 9.6
BAE-75A/W+ 75

0.8 47.6
3370*2150*2250 DN125 68001.0 42.3
1.3 36.0
BAE-250A/W+ 250
0.8 52.8
3770*2150*2250 DN125 70001.0 46.0
1.3 41.0
BAE-280A/W+ 280
0.8 58.1
3770*2150*2250 DN125 68001.0 52.4
1.3 48.0
BAE-315A/W+ 315
0.8 66.2
3800*2300*2300 DN125 70001.0 58.0
1.3 50.8
BAE-355A/W+ 355
0.8 73.2
3800*2300*2300 DN125 85001.0 65.4
1.3 55.0
BAE-400A/W+ 400
0.8 84.0
3800*2300*2300 DN125 90001.0 72.0
1.3 63.0
19 20

0.8 16.2-47.6
3370*2150*2250 DN100 68001.0 14.9-42.3
1.3 13.2-36.5
BAE-250(W)FC+ 250
0.8 19.0-52.7
3770*2150*2250 DN125 78001.0 15.2-46.0
1.3 14.6-41.0
BAE-280(W)FC+ 280
0.8 22.8-57.0
3800*2300*2300 DN125 67001.0 19.6-49.0
1.3 18.8-47.0
BAE-315(W)FC+ 315
0.8 24.8-62.0
3800*2300*2300 DN125 70001.0 21.6-54.0
1.3 20.2-50.5
BAE-355(W)FC+ 355
0.8 27.68-73.0
3800*2300*2300 DN125 85001.0 24.0-65.0
1.3 21.92-54.8
BAE-400(W)FC+ 400
0.8 32.0-84.0
3800*2300*2300 DN125 90001.0 27.2-73.0
1.3 24.4-61.0
Model Moter Power
（kW）
Working
Pressure
（Mpa）
Volume flow
（m³/min）
Dimensions
（mm）
Outlet Pipe
Diameter
Weight
（kg）
BAE-15FC+ 15
0.8 1.0-3.1
1300*900*1080 G1 1/4" 3801.0 1.0-2.5
1.3 0.8-2.1
BAE-18FC+ 18.5
0.8 1.4-3.6
1300*900*1080 G1 1/4" 3901.0 1.0-3.1
1.3 1.0-2.8
BAE-22FC+ 22
0.8 1.5-4.7
1300*900*1080 G1 1/4" 4301.0 1.3-3.8
1.3 /
BAE-30FC+ 30
0.8 2.0-6.5
1600*1150*1400 G1 1/2" 7371.0 1.8-6.0
1.3 1.6-5.1
BAE-37FC+ 37
0.8 2.9-8.5
1600*1150*1400 G1 1/2" 7801.0 2.5-7.3
1.3 2.2-6.7
BAE-45FC+ 45
0.8 3.3-10.4
1800*1200*1700 DN50 11601.0 2.9-8.4
1.3 2.2-6.6
21 22